100M Breaststroke

Female
Rank Name
1 Zoe Everett
2 Ella-Louise Doyle

Male
Rank Name
1 Harvey Maunders
2 Jacob Walker
3 Kaiye Alaran
4 Ben Negus
5 Martin Petkoff

200M Freestyle

Female
Rank Name

1 Annabella Cottrell
2 Annie Sanders
3 Hannah Rayner
4 Erica Mcglinchey
5 Emilija Verbaityte
6 Beatrice Harrison

Male
Rank Name
1 Nathan Chapman
2 Lewis Gibbs

200M Individual Medley

Female
Rank Name
1 Martyna Karabacz
2 Jessica Everett
3 Natasha Greer
4 Elisabeth Huille
5 Millie Atkinson
6 Veronique Crozet
7 Iris Mack
8 Isobel Sigeti
9 Isabella Cardona Zapata
10 Isla Turner
11 Ella Greer
12 Noemie Klanga
13 Andrea Pereira Gil

Age (EoY)
15
15

Age (EoY)
17
16
16
11
15

Age (EoY)
15
14
16
15
17
17

Age (EoY)
17
17

Age (EoY)
13
13
14
14
14
12
13
15
12
11
12
13
13

Squad
Youth Performance
Youth Performance

Squad

Youth Performance
Youth Performance
Youth Performance
Gold

Platinum

Squad
Youth Performance

Age Group Performance

Youth Performance
Youth Performance
Youth Performance
Youth Performance

Squad
Youth Performance
Youth Performance

Squad

Age Group Performance
Age Group Performance

Platinum

Age Group Performance

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Age Group Performance

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Time
02:56.62
02:57.28

Time
02:31.63
02:38.59
02:46.66
03:22.32
03:39.78

Time
02:15.32
02:19.60
02:21.22
02:22.19
02:25.46
02:27.38

Time
02:02.78
02:15.87

Time
02:32.62
02:47.00
02:50.15
02:53.78
02:54.37
03:00.28
03:01.87
03:02.07
03:02.60
03:05.64
03:07.08
03:08.71
03:10.14

Fina Pts
442
437

Fina Pts
497
434
374
209
163

Fina Pts
543
494
478
468
437
420

Fina Pts
530
391

Fina Pts
509
388
367
344
341
308
300
299
297
282
276
269
263



14 Andrea Eliasson 11 Platinum 03:10.60 261

15 Emilia Cottrell 14 Platinum 03:11.38 258
16 Helena Eliasson 15 Platinum 03:12.72 252
17 Soahasina Ramanoelina 13 Platinum 03:21.78 220
Male
Rank Name Age (EoY) Squad Time Fina Pts
1 Kevin Cao 14 Age Group Performance 02:28.25 404
2 Francis Montanari Brown 14 Age Group Performance 02:31.12 381
3 Raphael Huille 15 Age Group Performance 02:33.84 361
4 Theodoros Kyriakakis 15 Age Group Performance 02:45.13 292
5 Kristupas Rasiukevicius 14 Age Group Performance 02:45.82 288
6 Matthew Marsh 15 Age Group Performance 02:47.53 280
7 Caspar Nalepa 12 Platinum 02:51.19 262
8 Leo Walker 14 Age Group Performance 02:51.65 260
9 Joshua Scanlan 13 Platinum 02:59.02 229
10 Oliver Walker 14 Platinum 03:01.07 221
11 Alexander Brown 14 Age Group Performance 03:01.81 219
12 Michael Shoniwa 14 Platinum 03:02.25 217
13 Lukas Malasayeu 15 Platinum 03:03.47 213
14 Stelios Kyriakakis 13 Platinum 03:07.82 198
15 Stanislaw Kochanowski-Tym 14 Platinum 03:09.53 193

16 Daniel Campbell 15 Platinum 03:12.15 185



